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3a Etapa - Copa Vertentes

Entre Rios de Minas

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: C-DUPLA-PRO

Nome do Atleta Vv
MARCELO ESTEFANIO/RUBENS AUGUSTO 1
EDMILSON GONGALVES/IGOR HENRIQUE 1
MARCELO ESTEFANIO/RUBENS AUGUSTO 1
EDMILSON GONGALVES/IGOR HENRIQUE 1

Categoria: C-FEM-ELITE

Nome do Atleta Vv
DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES 1
FERNANDA APARECIDA PEIXOTO 1
LORRAYNE KETHELLEN ALVES ROCHA 0

Tempo
02:54:03.102
04:02:10.100
02:54:01.451
04:02:10.146

Tempo
02:54:46.760
02:57:14.355
00:00:00.000

Categoria: C-FEM-MASTER-A

Nome do Atleta Vv
JULIANA RIBEIRO 1
JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA 1
IEDA SOUZA E SILVA 1
JOELMA UMBELINO DA SILVA 1
RITA DE CASSIA VIEIRA BELO 1
ALINE DE SOUZA 1

Tempo
03:27:32.257
03:33:09.968
04:19:27.900
04:24:12.704
04:25:45.186
04:28:30.000

Categoria: C-FEM-MASTER-B

Nome do Atleta \%
PATRICIA RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO 1

Tempo
03:36:26.045

Categoria: C-FEM-MASTER-C

Nome do Atleta \%
ADRIANA D. SILVA RESENDE 1

Categoria: C-FEM-OPEN

Nome do Atleta \%
PALOMA LUISA RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA 1
VIVIAN YAUMI 1

Pagina 1

Tempo
04:51:30.000

Tempo
03:37:13.622
03:55:18.458
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CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

10/09/2023 18:29:50

Cidade

Barbacena
Congonhas
barbacena

Congonhas

Cidade
CONGONHAS

Desterro De E

Belo Horizont

Cidade

Baependi
Claudio
SaoBras do S
Mariana

Sao Jodo Del

Catas altas d

Cidade

Lagoa Dourada

Cidade

Conselheiro L

Cidade
Claudio

Contagem

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA

Pais
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
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Placa

00001
00007
00004
00138
00002
00005
00003

Placa
00037
00035
00044
00043
00034
00039
00031

00027
00036
00032
00029
00033
00046
00024
00041

00047
00025
00049
00023

Placa
00061

00055
00070
00050
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3a Etapa - Copa Vertentes

Entre Rios de Minas

Categoria: C-MAS-ELITE

Nome do Atleta

LUIZ FELIPE NABAHIER DUARTE
ARTHUR BORGES VIANA FRANCISCO
JULIO CESAR MALAQUIAS RIBEIRO
THIAGO ANDRADE GONCALVES
JOSE VITOR DONADIO SILVA

VITOR BORGES DE ASSIS CASTRO
SAMUEL FRASSETTO

\Y

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Tempo
02:23:30.704
02:25:32.318
02:27:24.073
02:31:11.235
02:36:23.278
02:41:27.737
02:58:14.847

Categoria: C-MAS-MASTER-A1

Nome do Atleta

GLEISON FERNANDO PEREIRA LEONEL
PAULO SERGIO ANSELMO JUNIOR
HERBERT FONSECA

RAFAEL DE CARVALHO GOMES

FERNANDO HENRIQUES DA CRUZ BARBOSA
LUiS FERNANDO FERNANDES BONIFACIO
GUILHERME VARTULI

JOAO PAULO RESENDE

MARCELO AGUIAR

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE MORAES ANDRADE
THIAGO LELYS MENDES

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA
CLAYTON

VANDER DE SOUSA PINTO

KLESIO TEIXEIRA

FLAVIO LUCIO DE RESENDE MELO

ANDRE ANTUNES LOPES

FABIO JUNIOR

WEMERSON DE SOUZA

\Y

—_

O O 4 4 a4 a4 A a4 a4 A A A

Tempo
02:23:03.519
02:25:21.715
02:30:02.368
02:33:58.678
02:39:47.107
02:43:09.034
02:46:22.957
02:47:38.654
02:48:01.471
02:50:28.269
02:52:43.309
02:53:29.843
03:01:37.258
03:03:20.223
03:18:45.916
03:37:26.674
03:46:46.740
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: C-MAS-MASTER-A2

Nome do Atleta

WESLLEY SILVA DE RESENDE
EVERTON CARNEIRO
MARCIO FLAVIO DA SILVA
SAMUEL MELO

Pagina 2
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- a a

Tempo
02:29:00.340
02:39:45.483
02:45:19.730
02:45:44.677

DNF
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

10/09/2023 18:29:50

Cidade

Conselheiro L
Belo Horizont

Ouro Preto

Conselheiro L
Cristiano Oto
Moeda

Cidade
MARIANA
Mariana

Lagoa Dourada
S&o Jodo Del
Conselheiro |
Congonhas
Congonhas
Piracema
Contagem
Barbacena
Barbacena
Entre rios de
Santa Rita de
Resende Costa
Piedade Dos G
Lagoa dourada
Conselheiro L
Entre Rios de
Ibirité

Cidade

Lagoa dourada
Mariana
SAO JOAO DEL

Belo Horizont

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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00064
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00053
00060
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00148
00054
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00083
00072
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00078
00084
00073
00082
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00092
00086
00142
00093
00094
00091
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3a Etapa - Copa Vertentes

Entre Rios de Minas

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: C-MAS-MASTER-A2

Nome do Atleta

REINALDO REIS SILVA LIMA

BRUNO LIMA

BRUNO NEIVA VARTULI

BRUNO SENA DIAS

RONALDO JOSE VIEIRA
LUIZ HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA CAMPOS

CESAR CAMPOS

MICHEL IGOR MENESES DE SOUZA
WELLINGTON FERNANDES COSTA

\Y

Tempo
02:47:45.120
02:52:43.990
02:52:44.675
02:55:25.461
02:58:00.208
03:06:35.691
03:30:16.802
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: C-MAS-MASTER-B1

Nome do Atleta

LEONARDO SANTANA DE LIMA ARAUJIO
LEANDRO SILVA NASCIMENTO

THIAGO S OLIVEIRA

IGOR MACIEL MACHADO
EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA SOUZA
ANDERSON RICARDO SILVA

IGOR YURINETO

WELLINGTON RODRIGO DE SOUSA

FABIANO MORAIS

RENATO CALIXTO ESTEVAM

\Y

O = a4 a4 a4 a

Tempo
02:38:25.135
02:41:42.044
02:46:10.524
02:46:46.453
02:50:27.428
02:57:42.884
03:04:34.843
03:06:44.540
03:14:23.091
00:00:00.000

Categoria: C-MAS-MASTER-B2

Nome do Atleta

LUIZ EUGENIO SANCHES DUTRA CAMARA

DENIS DE MELO VALES

THALES ARAUJO SILVA
LUIZ FELIPE BRAGA BASTOS
RICARDO LUIZ GIAROLA

MARCELO M LOPES

CLAUDIO PEREIRA DE ALMEIDA

Pagina 3
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Tempo
02:46:45.937
02:48:36.306
02:54:20.867
02:54:50.082
02:59:47.798
03:07:32.072
03:59:25.808

DNF
DSQ

DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

10/09/2023 18:29:50

Cidade
Conselheiro L
Barbacena
congonhas

Ouro branco
Sé&o Jodo del
Ouro Branco
Belo Horizont
SAO JOAO DEL
Congonhas - M

Cidade

Conselheiro L
Barbacena
Pitangui

Ouro Branco
SAO JOAO DEL
Mariana
Congonhas
SAO JOAO DEL
Belo Horizont

Mariana

Cidade

Barbacena

Barbacena

Belo Horizont
SAO JOAO DEL
Nova Lima

Itabirito

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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Placa

00099
00098
00095
00107
00104
00102
00103
00101
00096
00105
00106
00100

Placa
00147
00149
00109

Placa
00115
00111

00113
00112
00114

Placa
00116
00117
00119
00118
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RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

3a Etapa - Copa Vertentes

Entre Rios de Minas

Categoria: C-MAS-MASTER-CH1

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

VICENTE DO CARMO FILHO 1 02:45:56.896
ROBSON ROCHA 1 02:47:11.612
CLEBER MARCIO RESENDE 1 02:51:38.598
MARCIO MARQUES GOLVEIA 1 03:03:49.847
MANSENCLEVER W SOUSA 1 03:12:16.754
CONSTANTINOS LIBONI COUGIAS 1 03:16:38.109
RUY KENNEDY MOREIRA CAMPOS 1 03:19:26.464
FIRMINO SALGUEIRO VIEIRA 1 03:35:41.139
ADEMIR FERNANDES 1 03:37:48.288
JOSE MANOEL EGG DE RESENDE 1 03:37:55.439
RICARDO RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO 0 00:00:00.000
CARLOS ALBERTO FREITAS DIAS 00:00:00.000

Categoria: C-MAS-MASTER-C2

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

RONALDO RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO 1 03:21:02.697
ADILSON FERNAND ARANTES 1 03:44:55.871
WAGNER FERNANDES 1 04:29:32.000

Categoria: C-MAS-MASTER-D1

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
JOSE MAURO CAPUTO 1 03:24:28.885
FLAVIO MARINHO 1 03:56:16.277
LUCIANO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 1 04:06:47.245
RONY CESAR DOS SANTOS LIMA 0 00:00:00.000
MARCO AURELIO GONGALVES PIRES 0 00:00:00.000
Categoria: C-MAS-OPEN

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
ALBERTO AUGUSTO 1 02:39:04.132
EDUARDO SENRA DE OLIVEIRA 1 04:15:28.724
FELIPE EMANUEL SILVA SANTOS 0 00:00:00.000
DAVI EMANUEL RIBEIRO BARBOSA 0 00:00:00.000
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DNF
DNS

DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

10/09/2023 18:29:50

Cidade

Nova Lima
Belo Horizont
Resende Costa
Itabirito

Sé&o Jodo del
Nova lima
piedade dos g
Ouro branco
BARBACENA
Casa Grande
Lagoa dourada

Belo Horizont

Cidade
ltutinga

Lavras

Cidade

Séo Jodo Del
Ouro Branco

Entre Rios de
Sao Jodo del-

Nova Lima

Cidade
SdoBrasdo S

Conselheiro L
Ibirité

Ouro Branco

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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Placa

00133
00128
00137
00120
00121
00130
00131
00129
00135
00132
00140
00124
00123
00134
00122
00125
00127
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3a Etapa - Copa Vertentes

Entre Rios de Minas

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: C-MAS-SUB-30

Nome do Atleta

MATHEUS LOPES

FELIPE DIAS

JOSUE CHAVES MOURA

LUIZ HENRIQUES A COSTA
MATIASRESENDE

LEONARDO VINICIUS DAVIN
LEANDRO AFONSO EXPEDITO
SAMUEL MORALLYS

JACQUES FREITAS

CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA
CLAUDIO HENRIQUE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DANIEL DAVI ASSUNGAO

LEANDRO MONTEIRO JUSTO

PATRIC RODRIGUES FRIZONI

JUNIO MOREIRA

MARCELO ABREU

JOSAFA SILVA CAMPOS DAS CHAGAS

Pagina 5

Vv

Tempo
02:24:48.569
02:28:34.246
02:32:01.241
02:33:56.293
02:39:52.822
02:44:46.288
02:46:20.572
02:51:26.889
02:51:56.132
02:57:43.989
03:13:39.361
03:29:01.411
03:48:12.091
04:02:40.257
01:56:55.311
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

10/09/2023 18:29:50

Cidade
Claudio

Ouro Branco
Sé&o Jodo del
Contagem
Resende costa
Sé&o Jodo del
Sé&o Francisco
Sé&o Jodo del
Oliveira

Antbnio Carlo

Conselheiro L
Barroso

Anténio carlo

DSQ Ouro branco
DNS Conselheiro L
DNS Lagoa Dourada

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



